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Description

Casement Fastener, Mortice
Casamanl Fastener, Catch
Himge, 47 x 1-3/8

Hinge, 525" x 1257

Lever Handle

Lever Handle

Lever Handle, 7.25" x 2°, NK
Lever Hamdle, 107 x 2 NK
Lever Handle, 107 x 2", WK
Lever Handle, 107 x 2", P
Casemant Fastenar, LH, OP
Casamanl Fastenar, RH, AP
Casement Fastenar, LH, OF
Casement Fastener, RH, AP
Cabinet/Drawer Handle
Cabinet/Drawer Handle

Pull Handle

Pull Handle

Parliament Hinge, 3°
Parfiament Hinge, 3.5"
Parliament Hinge, 4°
Parfiament Hinga, 4.5"
Parliament Hinge, 5°
Parfiament Hinge, 6%
Electric Bell Push
Elactric Bell Push

Electric Bell Push

Eleciric Bell Push
Electric Bell Push

Eleciric Bell Push

Elactric Ball Push

Electric Bell Push

Electric Ball Push

Bell Crank

Bell Crank

Bell Crank

Hinge, 16"

Hinge, 18"

Hinge, 20"

Postal Knocker

Knob, 1*

Postal Knocker

Numeral, 2

Letter, 2°

Mumeral, 3"

Letter, 3°

Mumeral, 4"

Letier, 47

Mumeral, 8

Letter, 67
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Art#
1878

1878
1870
1879

1879
1879
1979
1979
1878
1879
1979
18979
2151
2155
2158
2157
2163
2164
2165
2168
2187
2168
2169
2170
2170
2172
2173
2175
2178
2178
2434
2434
2434
2434-1
2437
2437
2437
2438
2438
2438
2438
2438

2440
2440
2440
2442

Description

Brass Pedestal

for 2° Letter ar Numkber
Brass Pedestal

for 3° Letter or Number
Brass Pedestal

for 4° Letter or Number
Brass Pedestal

for 67 Letter or Number
Comma, 2°

Comma, 3"

Comma, 4"
Comma, 6

Full Stop, 27

Full Stop, 3"

Full Stop, 47

Full Stop, 8°

Hinge Front

Pull Handle

Push Plate

Pull Handie

Pull Handle

Pull Handle

Pull Handle, 7.5

Pull Handle, 10°

Pull Handie

Full Handle

Pull Handle, LH or RH
Pull Handle, 6%, LH or RH
Pull Handle, 10.5", LH or RH
Pull Handle

Pull Handle

Door Grilla

Door Grille, 8"

Door Grille, 127

Lever Handle, 7.5°, NK
Lever Handle, 7.57, WK
Lever Handle, 7.5°, P
Lever Handle, 5-5/&"
Lever Handle, NK
Lever Handle, WK
Lever Handle, P

Lever Handle, MK
Lever Handle, WK
Lever Handle, P

Lever Handle, 4"
Lever Handle, §°, MK
Lever Handle, 8", WK
Lever Handle, 8", P
Lever Handle, NK
Lever Handle, WK
Lever Handle, P

Lever Handla, MK
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